WESTERN ENERGY IMBALANCE MARKET



EIM Governing Body April 24, 2019 Decision on Representative for EIM Nominating Committee General Session

Motion

Moved, that the EIM Governing Body elects John Prescott to serve as its representative to the EIM Nominating Committee, effective immediately and solely for the duration of the candidate search now underway to fill the current EIM Governing Body vacancy.

Moved: Fong Second: Kavulla

EIM Governing Body Action: Passed		Vote Count: 4-0
Fong	Υ	
Kavulla	Υ	
Linvill	Υ	
Prescott	Υ	

Motion Number: 2019-04-G5